
The UO ACAA promotes the highest quality of 
academic advising by supporting all faculty, staff, and 

students who hold an advising role at the UO.

Visit the ACAA website (acaa.uoregon.edu) to 
join the listserv and learn about changing campus 

policies and advising related news.

The annual fall potluck will be held in September. All ACAA 
members are welcome. More details to come. 

ACAA will offer three events every fall, winter and spring terms - Pro-
fessional Development Presentation, Lunch and Learn talk to discuss 
a new policy or change to a program, and an Advising Forum where 
advisors and administrators share updates that impact student 
success. 

A call for applications for professional development scholarship with 
be announced early fall.

We will recognize an outstanding professional advisor and faculty 
advisor at our annual spring Excellence in Advising awards 
ceremony. 

2017-2018 HIGHLIGHTS

NEW ADVISOR MENTORING COMMITTEE: 
Develops  programming to mentor and 

support new UO Advisors
Nora Fandino Unzaga

nfandino@uoregon.edu 

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE: 
Serves as ACAA leadership team

PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE: 
Organizes  professional development 

opportunities

Damien Pitts
dpitts@uoregon.edu

Bear Goodman
bearg@uoregon.edu

Jenni Van Wyk
jvanwyk@uoregon.edu

AWARDS COMMITTEE: 
Coordinates Excellence in Advising awards

The Division of Undergraduate Studies and the ACAA have  
collaborated to award one outstanding faculty advisor and one    
outstanding professional for excellence in advising/mentoring. 
Award winners will receive a $2000 award at the spring awards 
reception. Look for the call for nominations this winter. 

AWARDS PROGRAM

UPCOMING EVENTS

ACAA was provided a budget by the Davidson of Undergraduate Stud-
ies. With these funds five advisors were awarded scholarships to attend 
a professional development opportunity, and committees were able to 
provide refreshments at some events. 

ACAA and the Office of Academic Advising hosted an advising 
mini-conference where presenters from the 2018 NACADA Region 8 
gave their presentation to advisors on campus. 

Dr. Elizabeth Raisanen and Angel Dorantes were recognized at the fifth 
annual UO Excellence Advising reception. 

CONNECT

LEADERSHIP

TECHNOLOGY COMMITTEE:
Manages ACAA website content

Andrew Wahlstrom
awahl@uoregon.edu

Kim Rambo-Reinitz
krambo.uoregon.eduJennifer Jackson

jdj@uoregon.edu

Stephanie Heffner
heffner@uoregon.edu

Veronica Vold
vold@uoregon.edu

Jeff Ransford
ransford@uoregon.edu

Veratta Pegram-Floyd
verattap@uoregon.edu

Jeanene Gray
jeanene@uoregon.edu

Daniel Hagan
dhagan@uoregon.edu

Ethan Mapes
emapes@uoregon.edu

Cynthia Smith
cynthia1@uoregon.edu

Leslie McLees
lmclees@uoregon.edu

Bil Morrill
bmorrill@uoregon.edu


